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AR. HUNDEF@RER. HUND. AFDELING.

1983 Hans Christensen Bjgrn Abenra
Niels Nielsen Jacki

1984 Inge Jepsen Winnie Senderborg
Egon Jepsen Chang

1985 Flemming Holst Roy Haderslev
Egon M Jensen Chang

1986 Kurt Andersen Lass Ribe Amt
Sgren R Knudsen Pyramus

1987 Kaj Schultz Rex Haderslev
Niels Jgnsson Bamse

1988 Kaj Schultz Rex Haderselv
Niels Jgnsson Bamse

1989 Kaj Schultz Rex Haderslev, til ejendom.
Thomas Hansen Rollo

1990 John Lageri Chack Haderslev
Flemming Damkjer Hansen

1991 John Lageri Chack Haderslev
Flemming Damkjer Hansen

1992 Benny Lund Marko Haderslev, til ejendom.
Niels Jgnsson Rolf

1993 AFLYST

1994 Benny Lund Marco Haderslev.
Aksel Hansen Santo

1995 Jens Peter Tai Haderslev
Niels Jgnsson Rolf

1996 AFLYST
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1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

HUNDEF@RER.

Egon M Jensen
Benny Lund
Anders Nansen
Arne L Petersen
Benny Lund

Kaj Schultz
Benny Lund

Kaj Schultz

Hans Christensen
Johann Petersen
Yrsa Jgrgensen
Knud Jensen
Niels Jgnsson
Benny Lund

Jane Bjgrnskov
Poul Smedegaard
Bjarne Hofmann
Bent Stokbaek
AFLYST

Dorthe Nielsen

Carsten Nielsen

Gerda Falck Petersen

Peter Kristensen
Ingelis Riberholt

Arne Poulsen

HUND.

Chico
Biffer
Zorro
Karo
Biffer
Aki
Biffer
Aki
Indi
Canto
Orcan
King
Bondo
Biffer
Charlie

Dingo

Bandit
Quitte
Boogie
Veicco
Mitzi

Gino

AFDELING.

Haderslev, til eiendom

Abenra

Haderslev

Haderslev

Anenra

Senderborg

Haderslev

Horsens

Tender

Vejle

Billund

Horsens
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2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

HUNDEF@RER.

AFLYST

Keld Stabell
Connie M Birk
Julie @stergaard
Arne Poulsen

Lone Kristensen

Gerda Falck Petersen

AFLYST

Martin Blaabjerg
Marianne Poulsen
Bitten Lorensen
Lone Kristensen
Julie @stergaard
Arne Poulsen
AFLYST

Martin Blaabjerg
Kasper Andersen
Gudrun Holt
Connie Birk
Aflyst

Aflyst.

Margit Johansen

Torben Svejstrup

Johanne Kolbaek Mgller

Niels Jgrn Hansen

HUND.

Monty
Indi
El’saaai
Gino
Rico

Boogie

Darkan
Grazie
Luna
Rico
El’'saaai

Sargo

Darkan
Dinka
Rina

Natan

Vanja

Strejfer

AFDELING.

Vestjylland

Horsens

Vestjylland

Horsens

Vestjylland

Horsens

Horsens

Tender

Vejle
Horsens
Billund

omr4
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2025 Martin Blaabjerg Villy Horsens

Tilde Blaabjerg Wilma Horsens
2026 Bj@rn Aamann Penaut Vejle

Tenna Knigge Brazil Vejle



